

# The Peacock Inn

**Rustic Sourdough and Focaccia 5**  
olive oil and balsamic vinegar

**Spiced Green & Black olives 3.50**

---

## Starters

**Sussex smokie 12**  
*smoked haddock, mustard cream sauce, cheese,  
herb breadcrumbs*

**Clam, smoked bacon, leek chowder 9.5**  
*dill mayonnaise, trout roe, toasted ciabatta*

**Goats cheese crumpet 9**  
*pickled beetroot chutney, cider vinaigrette,  
endive, walnut crumble*

**Chicken liver pâté 9.5**  
*fig & plum chutney, smoked cornish salt &  
black pepper butter, crostini*

**Charred baby gem 8.5**  
*candied pecan & nashi pear salad, date puree,  
gorgonzola dressing*

**Smoked salmon & prawn roulade 10**  
*fennel, watercress & yuzu salad, horseradish  
cream, lemon vodka gel*

---

## Mains

**Roast sirloin of beef 25**  
*yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese*

**Braised shoulder of lamb en crouete 25**  
*mint boulangère potato, roasted heritage  
carrots, caramelized shallot, redcurrant jus*

**Roast turkey breast 23**  
*chipolata in bacon, apricot & sage stuffing, brussel  
sprouts, cranberry sauce*

**Sweet potato & cod fishcake 20**  
*dressed crab slaw, pickled fennel jam, prawn  
bisque, tarragon oil*

**Butternut squash, spinach & chestnut  
mushroom wellington 21**  
*beetroot & apple chutney, parsnip crisps (V)*

**8oz Fillet steak marilyn monroe 36**  
*mushroom, cream & brandy sauce, chunky  
chips, mixed salad (GA)*

---

*All above served with garlic & herb roast potatoes,  
honey glazed root vegetables, red  
wine jus*

---

## Sides

**Cauliflower cheese 5**  
*sourdough crumb, aged cheddar*

**Sautéed brussel sprouts 5**  
*smoked bacon & maple butter*

**Pork & apricot stuffing 5**  
*apple puree, crackling crumbs*

**Pigs in blankets 5**  
*wholegrain honey mustard*

**Braised red cabbage & apple 5**

**Rosemary fries/ chunky chips 5**

(V) – Vegetarian, (VG –Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free, (GA) Gluten avoidance

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.